Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2007;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200701030000
00490

01/03/2007
10:33:46 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MASSENBUR
G, CHARLES

Sec:8 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200706180002
84830

06/18/2007
01:43:50 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ROBERSON, K
STEVEN

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200709210004
44870

09/21/2007
01:25:23 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TIMBERLINE
GOLF CLUB
LLC

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200712190005
70760

12/19/2007
01:45:59 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PELHAM
MARBLE
COMPANY INC

39

68

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:68
Sub:COMMER
CIAL COURT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 22
AND 23 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 13
THROUGH 23

200706010002
56680

06/01/2007
02:25:05 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES,
SHANE M

Lot#:22 BIk:17
Sub:TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

200706010002
56670

06/01/2007
02:25:04 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JONES,
SHANE M

Lot#:22 BIk:17
Sub:TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

200708010003
58490

08/01/2007
12:57:58 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SK
PROPERTIES
LLC

22

72

Lot#:9 Book:22
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHHI
LLS
SUBDIVISION

200702190000
75800

02/19/2007
02:13:12 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

G S MASTERS
INC

36

94

Lot#:22-79
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE Il

200707300003
54240

07/30/2007
03:15:55 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GS MASTERS
INC

36

94

Lot#:22-80
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE Il




