Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701030000 00490	01/03/2007 10:33:46 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MASSENBUR G, CHARLES						Sec:8 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200706180002 84830	06/18/2007 01:43:50 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON, K STEVEN						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200709210004 44870	09/21/2007 01:25:23 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIMBERLINE GOLF CLUB LLC						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200712190005 70760	12/19/2007 01:45:59 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PELHAM MARBLE COMPANY INC			39	68		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:68 Sub:COMMER CIAL COURT RESURVEY OF LOTS 22 AND 23 OF A RESURVEY OF LOTS 13 THROUGH 23
200706010002 56680	06/01/2007 02:25:05 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, SHANE M						Lot#:22 Blk:17 Sub:TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
200706010002 56670	06/01/2007 02:25:04 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, SHANE M						Lot#:22 Blk:17 Sub:TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
200708010003 58490	08/01/2007 12:57:58 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	S K PROPERTIES LLC			22	72		Lot#:9 Book:22 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHHI LLS SUBDIVISION
200702190000 75800	02/19/2007 02:13:12 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	G S MASTERS INC			36	94		Lot#:22-79 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
200707300003 54240	07/30/2007 03:15:55 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GS MASTERS INC			36	94		Lot#:22-80 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II